‘''''''power on command
+
F
E
A
T
U

maximum safety and long service life even with regular deep
discharge. The LiFePO4 technology enables an extremely long
cycle life, which makes this battery the ideal traction battery. In
addition, LiFePO4 technology offers a significant weight reduction,
enormous energy reserves and stable voltage/OCV even under
extreme loads.
LFP SERIES
LITHIUM LiFePO4 BATTERIES
• EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE
• LONG CYCLE LIFE
• SAFEST LITHIUM TECHNOLOGY
• INTEGRATED BMS
• INTEGRATED BLUETOOTH MONITORING*
• ULTRA-LIGHT WEIGHT
• VERY LOW SELF-DISCHARGE RATE
*only available for LFP12-100BT (100Ah)
LFP SERIES
LITHIUM LiFePO4 BATTERIES
A FULLY-FLEDGED LEAD ACID BATTERY REPLACEMENT
This lithium battery is a full-fledged lead acid battery replacement with all the advantages of

(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Energy
(Wh)
Lenght
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Layout Terminal
LFP12-7.5 LFP V12-007,5 T2 12,8 7,5 96 151 65 92 92 T2
LFP12-12 LFP V12-012 T2 12,8 12 153,6 152 99 96 96 T2
LFP12-20 LFP V12-020 T3 12,8 20 256 181 77 167 167 T12
LFP12-40 LFP V12-040 T6 12,8 40 512 197 165 170 170 T6
LFP12-75 LFP V12-075 T6 12,8 75 960 260 168 208 208 T6
LFP12-100BT LFP V12-100BT T11 12,8 100 1280 330 173 212 212 T11
ENDLESS
APPLICATION POSSIBILITIES
Landport Lithium LiFePO4 is suitable for a variety of cyclic applications in the marine and recreation